
Tolworth Court Sports
Ground, Surrey

11 Jul 2021

Archery GB National Tour 

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 653 HALL Conor 780 6 (27,28,30)

9/ 589 LAPUZ Jason 371 0 (25,26,25)

5/ 611 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 1 (25,27,26,16)

4/ 619 JUDD Michael 458 7 (26,27,27,28)

3/ 622 HOLDEN Ryan 330 3 (29,26,27,26,21)

6/ 600 WOODGATE Christopher 717 7 (26,26,29,27,23)

7/ 598 SUSCA Thomas 938 0 (20,27,24)

2/ 643 CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger 817 6 (26,28,29)

HALL C (780)

6 (28,26,28,27,27-T10)

JUDD M (458)

5 (25,27,28,26,29-T8)

WOODGATE C (717)

0 (24,21,23)

CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR R (817)

6 (29,28,24)

HALL C (780)

6 (27,29,28,28)

CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR R (817)

2 (28,27,25,27)

JUDD M (458)

6 (28,27,26)

WOODGATE C (717)

0 (20,23,23)

GOLD

HALL C (780)

SILVER

CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR R (817)

BRONZE

JUDD M (458)

Final Rank
1 HALL Conor 780
2 CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger 817
3 JUDD Michael 458
4 WOODGATE Christopher 717
5 HOLDEN Ryan 330 3 (129)
6 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 1 (94)
7 LAPUZ Jason 371 0 (76)
8 SUSCA Thomas 938 0 (71)
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Tolworth Court Sports
Ground, Surrey

11 Jul 2021

Archery GB National Tour 

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 653 HALL Conor 780 6 (28,30,26)

16/ 468 ELLIS David 1339 0 (20,20,13)

9/ 589 LAPUZ Jason 371 6 (22,27,21,20,24)

8/ 591 HYNDS Frank 142 4 (26,24,16,24,23)

5/ 611 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 6 (25,27,25,25,28)

12/ 564 AVINS Chris 739 4 (28,21,26,19,23)

13/ 559 RAMSDALE Matthew 253 0 (25,27,19)

4/ 619 JUDD Michael 458 6 (28,28,28)

3/ 622 HOLDEN Ryan 330 6 (25,28,27,29,23)

14/ 542 DEVLIN Andrew 464 4 (28,28,22,24,23)

11/ 568 DOWSETT John 1294 1 (25,23,21,26)

6/ 600 WOODGATE Christopher 717 7 (25,27,26,28)

7/ 598 SUSCA Thomas 938 7 (23,26,25,28,25)

10/ 581 ALEXANDER Malcolm 119 3 (23,24,28,23,21)

15/ 518 HURSHAM Ian 464 1 (27,19,20,26)

2/ 643 CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger 817 7 (27,26,26,29)

HALL C (780)

6 (27,28,30)

LAPUZ J (371)

0 (25,26,25)

JAMIESON G (1261)

1 (25,27,26,16)

JUDD M (458)

7 (26,27,27,28)

HOLDEN R (330)

3 (29,26,27,26,21)

WOODGATE C (717)

7 (26,26,29,27,23)

SUSCA T (938)

0 (20,27,24)

CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR R (817)

6 (26,28,29)
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